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Ordre  Joueur

1 Le Roux David

2 Quere Ronan

3 Leost Yves
Recherche 4 David Pierre-Yves

5 Martin Tony

6 Roch Bruno

7 Gourmelon Denis

8 Le Roux Cyril

9 Gourmelon Alain

10 Gardeux Patrick

1 Le Dreff Luc

12 Cueff Vincent

13 Takotua Christophe

14 Roch Daniel

15 Le Dreff Jean-Jacques

16 Caillebotte Gérard

17 Soisson Ronan

18 Le Du Sandrine

19 Coat Hervé

20 Gourmelon Dominique

21 Dehbi Eddy

22 Darcel Jimmy

23 Paya Frédéric

24 Amis jo

1 sur 3

Classement des joueur

Pétanque

Equipe

IKEA

IKEA

ASMB Headbutt
Celtics Pétanque 2
ASMB Brigadiers
IKEA

Copieux 2

IKEA

Copieux 1

ASMB Headbutt
Copieux 1

ASMB Brigadiers
ASMB Brigadiers
Copieux 2
Copieux 2
ASMB Loisirs
ASMB Loisirs
IKEA

Copieux 2
Copieux 2
ASMB Brigadiers
ASMB Brigadiers
ASMB Les Seigneurs
ASMB Headbutt

Pour

13.00
13.00
13.00
12.71
12.33
1.71
11.67
11.33
11.25
11.13
11.13
11.00
10.92
10.83
10.82
10.67
10.33
10.25
10.20
10.17
10.17
10.10
10.00
10.00

Contre

5.33
6.60
8.20
6.71
7.67
5.00
5.83
5.17
9.63
9.63
10.50
6.67
5.58
8.83
7.55
8.92
8.00
7.38
9.40
6.33
7.83
6.20
9.00
9.83

Nb match

joués
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gagnés
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Points apportés
a I'équipe
12
20
20
24
20
24
20
20
20
20
16
20
40
16
32
32
16
20
12
16
16
28
8
12



Classement des joueurs | Pétanque

2 sur 3

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Spieth Bernard
Fuahea Osele
Folgoas Christian
Balcon Alain

Le Dreff Eric

Le Verge Anne-Marie
Le Du Pascal

Coat Yvette

Uguen Ernest
Camblan Didier
Messager Caroline
Guiavar'ch Mélanie
Malabous Julien
Gueguen Denis
Freitas José

Le Gall Sam
Tranchard Eric
Folgoas Jean-Guillaume
Fuahea Savelina
Calvez Lisa
Cuillandre Christophe
Tanguy William

Jean Cyriaque
Segalen Hubert
Bourreau Jean-Louis
Lescop Frédéric
Autret Cédric

Darcel Jean-Pierre
Nydegger Denis
Treguer Jean-Paul
Nydegger Yann
Hendrycks Laurent
Coum Jean-Claude
Lafort Mario

Larreur Frédéric
Nydegger Dao
Trapes Sylvain

Baladou Gilles

ASMB Loisirs

Pétanque Loisirs Lambé 1
Copieux 1

Copieux 1

Copieux 2

ASMB Loisirs

IKEA

Copieux 1

Aviation Civile 2

Aviation Civile 2

Celtics Pétanque 2

IKEA

Celtics Pétanque 2

ASMB Loisirs

ASMB Headbutt

Aviation Civile 2

ASMB Headbutt

Copieux 1

Pétanque Loisirs Lambé 1
Celtics Pétanque 2
Aviation Civile 2
Pétanque Loisirs Lambé 2
Pétanque Loisirs Lambé 1
Pétanque Loisirs Lambé 1
ASMB Les Seigneurs
Aviation Civile 2

Celtics Pétanque 2

ASMB Les Seigneurs
Pétanque Loisirs Lambé 2
ASMB Les Seigneurs
Pétanque Loisirs Lambé 2
Celtics Pétanque 2

ASMB Les Seigneurs
Pétanque Loisirs Lambé 2
Aviation Civile 2
Pétanque Loisirs Lambé 2
Aviation Civile 2

Pétanque Loisirs Lambé 2
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9.91
9.63
9.63
9.56
9.55
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.17
9.14
9.13
9.00
9.00
8.91
8.83
8.67
8.60
8.43
8.25
8.20
8.11
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.78
7.63
7.42
7.40
7.40
7.33
7.13
6.63
6.50
6.00
4.60
3.33

8.36
7.25
10.25
10.11
8.36
9.50
9.50
10.25
10.33
10.50
9.71
8.75
8.60
9.50
11.09
9.83
1.1
10.80
8.43
10.50
11.60
12.44
9.67
10.20
11.00
13.00
9.67
11.00
12.25
11.60
12.10
10.67
10.75
11.75
12.25
12.25
13.00
13.00
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16
16
24
16
12
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20
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